
2022 Winter/Spring Activity Guide Class Fees: Current Proposed % increase

Rec 1 Cheer $30.00 - $35.00 $35.00 0%

Rec 2 Cheer $30.00 - $35.00 $35.00 0%

Rec 3 Cheer $35.00 - $40.00 $40.00 0%

Youth 1.1 Cheer $45.00 - $50.00 $50.00 0%

Junior 2.2 Cheer $45.00 - $50.00 $50.00 0%

Tumble & Twist (Mommy & Me) $25.00 - $30.00 $30.00 0%

Tumble & Twist (Independent) $30.00 - $35.00 $35.00 0%

Tumbling (Beginning) $30.00 - $35.00 $35.00 0%

Tumbling (Intermediate) $35.00 - $40.00 $40.00 0%

Capoeira $30.00 - $35.00 $35.00 0%

Touch the Sky - Public tree climb NEW CLASS $30.00 0%

Kendo – Japanese Fencing $35.00 - $70.00 $35.00 - $70.00 0%

Introduction to the sport of Fencing $100.00 $120.00 20%

Amazing Athletes $64.00 $72.00 12.50%

Martial Arts for all Ages $40.00 $40.00 0%

Little Pallets Art Classes $15.00 - $80.00 $20.00 - $60.00 33%

Introduction to Rock Climbing $200.00 $200.00 0%

Bigfoot's Cartooning, Anime & Comics NEW CLASS $15.00

CPR Class $50.00 $50.00 0%

Yoga – All Levels $42.00 $50.00 19%

Yoga – Gentle Yoga $42.00 $50.00 19%

Somatic Yoga & Gentle Stretch $42.00 $50.00 29%

Unlimited Yoga $54.00 $70.00 19%

Yin & Restorative Yoga $10.00 $12.00 20%

Jazzercise $45.00 - $60.00 $59.00 0%

Pickeball 101 $80.00 $80.00 0%

Line Dancing – Beginner $24.00 - $30.00 $24.00 - $30.00 0%

Line Dancing – Improver $24.00 - $30.00 $24.00 - $30.00 0%

Line Dancing – Intermediate $24.00 - $30.00 $24.00 - $30.00 0%

Line Dancing – Option days $66.00 $105.00 59%

Intermediate 2-step $40.00 - $50.00 $40.00 - $50.00 0%

West Coast Swing $40.00 - $50.00 $40.00 - $50.00 0%

Intro to Dance $40.00 - $50.00 $40.00 - $50.00 0%

North African Dance Fitness $40.00

Digital Photography 101 $70.00 $75.00 7%

Advanced Photo Techniques $70.00 $75.00 7%

Spring Softball League $500.00 $566.04 20%

Fall Softball League $375.00 $424.43 20%

Girls Fastpitch Softall Tournament Fee $425.00 $495.28 23.53%



2021 Fall Activity Guide Class Fees: Current

Dazzle & Dance Classes $30.00 - $35.00

Rec 1 Cheer $30.00 - $35.00

Rec 2 Cheer $30.00 - $35.00

Rec 3 Cheer $35.00 - $40.00

Intermediate Rec Cheer $35.00 - $40.00

Youth 1.1 Cheer $45.00 - $50.00

Junior 2.2 Cheer $45.00 - $50.00

Tumble & Twist (Mommy & Me) $25.00 - $30.00

Tumble & Twist (Independent) $30.00 - $35.00

Tumbling (Beginning) $30.00 - $35.00

Tumbling (Intermediate) $35.00 - $40.00

Capoeira $30.00 - $35.00

Touch the Sky - Public tree climb NEW CLASS

Kendo – Japanese Fencing $35.00 - $70.00

Introduction to the sport of Fencing $100.00

Amazing Athletes $64.00

Martial Arts for all Ages $40.00

Time Travel Camp $85.00

Mystery Investigators Camp $85.00

Space Camp $85.00

Rain Forest Adventure Camp $85.00

Little Pallets Art Classes $15.00 - $80.00

Zumbini $120.00

Introduction to Rock Climbing $200.00

CPR Class $50.00

Vj’s Elite Basketball Training $100.00

Yoga – All Levels $42.00

Yoga – Gentle Yoga $42.00

Yoga – Beyond the Basics $42.00

Yoga – Unlimited Yoga $54.00

Somatic Yoga & Gentle Stretch $42.00

Yin & Restorative Yoga $10.00

Jazzercise $45.00 - $60.00

Pickeball 101 $80.00

Line Dancing – Beginner $24.00 - $30.00

Line Dancing – Improver $24.00 - $30.00

Line Dancing – Intermediate $24.00 - $30.00

Line Dancing – Option days $66.00

Intermediate 2-step $40.00 - $50.00

West Coast Swing $40.00 - $50.00

Intro to Dance $40.00 - $50.00



North African Dance Fitness $40.00

Digital Photography 101 $70.00

Advanced Photo Techniques $70.00

Half Day Whitewater Rafting $60.00

Full Day Whitewater Rafting $105.00

McCall Lake Cruise $40.00
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